Littleton Lake Sailing Club

Popular Hotels

Name of hotel

Travelodge

Holiday Inn

Premier Inn

Hotel/Pubs

The Old Swan Hotel
and Pub

Warren Lodge Hotel
and pub

The Bridge Pub and
Hotel

Boutique Hotels
Oaklands Park Hotel

Foxhills Country Club
— Golf Club & Resort

Great Fosters

Luxury Four Red Star Hotel

& Michelin Restaurant

Camp Sites

Chertsey Camping and
Caravanning Club Site

Laleham Camping
Club

The 2020 season will start
on Good Friday 10th April

Address

Guildford Street, Chertsey, KT16 9AU
08715 591863

Felix Lane, Middlesex, Shepperton, TW17
8NP

020 3966 8654

90-106 High Street, Staines Upon
Thames, LondonTW18 4DP

27 Windsor St, Chertsey KT16 8AY
01932 562129

Church Square, Shepperton TW17 9JZ
01932 242972

Bridge Rd, Chertsey KT16 8JZ

01932 565644

146 Oatlands Dr, Weybridge KT13 9HB
01932 847242

Stonehill Rd, Ottershaw, Lyne, Chertsey
KT16 OEL

01932 872050

Stroude Rd, Egham TW20 9UR

01784 433822

65-67 Bridge Rd, Chertsey KT16 8JX
01932 562405

Thames Side,

Middlesex,

TW18 1SS

01932-564-149

Distance
2 miles

3 miles

3.6 miles

1.8 miles

1.7 miles

1 mile

4.7 miles

5 Miles

6 miles

1 Mile

1.5 miles

Nearby Accommodation

Guide price
£47

£65

£55

£70
£54

£55

£105

£165

£9.70 -
£16.25
£12

Numerous Bed and Breakfast sites are available in the area. Google maps can be used to locate
accommodation in the area.



