## **Littleton Lake Sailing Club**

## **Nearby Accommodation**

## **Popular Hotels**

Name of hotel	Address	Distance	Guide price
Travelodge	Guildford Street, Chertsey, KT16 9AU 08715 591863	2 miles	£47
Holiday Inn	Felix Lane, Middlesex, Shepperton, TW17 8NP	3 miles	£65
Premier Inn	020 3966 8654 90-106 High Street, Staines Upon Thames, LondonTW18 4DP	3.6 miles	£55
Hotel/Pubs			
The Old Swan Hotel and Pub	27 Windsor St, Chertsey KT16 8AY 01932 562129	1.8 miles	£70
Warren Lodge Hotel and pub	Church Square, Shepperton TW17 9JZ 01932 242972	1.7 miles	£54
The Bridge Pub and Hotel	Bridge Rd, Chertsey KT16 8JZ 01932 565644	1 mile	£55
<b>Boutique Hotels</b>			
Oaklands Park Hotel	146 Oatlands Dr, Weybridge KT13 9HB 01932 847242	4.7 miles	£105
Foxhills Country Club  – Golf Club & Resort	Stonehill Rd, Ottershaw, Lyne, Chertsey KT16 0EL 01932 872050	5 Miles	
Great Fosters Luxury Four Red Star Hotel & Michelin Restaurant	Stroude Rd, Egham TW20 9UR 01784 433822	6 miles	£165
Camp Sites			
Chertsey Camping and Caravanning Club Site Laleham Camping Club The 2020 season will start on Good Friday 10th April	65-67 Bridge Rd, Chertsey KT16 8JX 01932 562405 Thames Side, Middlesex, TW18 1SS	1 Mile 1.5 miles	£9.70 - £16.25 £12
on Good Friday Toth April	01932-564-149		

Numerous Bed and Breakfast sites are available in the area. Google maps can be used to locate accommodation in the area.